SSM FABRIC
STANDARD SHEET STEEL FABRIC
CUT-TO-SIZE STEEL FABRIC
ENGINEERED STEEL FABRIC
INDUSTRIAL STEEL FABRIC
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
MS144:2014
MS145:2014

B7/8 7 8 100 200 385 252 4.99
B7/9 7 9 100 200 385 318 5.52
B8/6 8 6 100 200 503 142 5.06
B8/6.5 8 6.5 100 200 503 166 5.25
B8/7 8 7 100 200 503 192 5.46
B8/7.5 8 7.5 100 200 503 221 5.68
B8/9 8 9 100 200 503 318 6.44
B8/10 8 10 100 200 503 393 7.03
B9/6 9 6 100 200 636 142 6.10
B9/6.5 9 6.5 100 200 636 166 6.30
B9/7 9 7 100 200 636 192 6.50
B9 9 8 100 200 636 252 6.97
B9/9 9 9 100 200 636 318 7.49
B9/10 9 10 100 200 636 393 8.08
B10/6 10 6 100 200 785 142 7.28
B10/6.5 10 6.5 100 200 785 166 7.47
B10/7 10 7 100 200 785 192 7.68
B10/7.5 10 7.5 100 200 785 221 7.90
B10/9 10 9 100 200 785 318 8.66
B10/10 10 10 100 200 785 393 9.25
B10/11 10 11 100 200 785 475 9.90
B10/12 10 12 100 200 785 565 10.6
B10/13 10 13 100 200 785 664 11.38
B11/7 11 7 100 200 950 192 8.97
B11/7.5 11 7.5 100 200 950 221 9.19
B11/9 11 9 100 200 950 318 9.96
B11/10 11 10 100 200 950 393 10.54
18
Disclaimer: The content in this catalog, including product descriptions, pricing, and specifications, is for informational purposes
only. Although SSM strives for accuracy, it cannot guarantee the absence of errors or omissions and assumes no liability for any
issues arising from such discrepancies. Customers are advised to verify all information before making purchasing decisions.
Table 2.10.2: SSM Special Mesh Specification: SSM B-Series (Continued)
SSM Fabric
Reference
Nominal Wire
Diameter (mm)
Wire Spacing (mm)
Cross Sectional
Area (mm2/m)
Nominal
Mass
(kg/m2)
Main Cross Main Cross Main Cross
B11/11 11 11 100 200 950 475 11.19
B11/12 11 12 100 200 950 565 11.90
B11/13 11 13 100 200 950 664 12.67
B12/7 12 7 100 200 1131 192 10.39
B12/7.5 12 7.5 100 200 1131 221 10.61
B12/9 12 9 100 200 1131 318 11.38
B12/10 12 10 100 200 1131 393 11.96
B12/11 12 11 100 200 1131 475 12.61
B12/12 12 12 100 200 1131 565 13.32
B12/13 12 13 100 200 1131 664 14.09
B13/8 13 8 100 200 1327 252 12.39
B13/9 13 9 100 200 1327 318 12.92
B13/11 13 11 100 200 1327 475 14.15
B13/12 13 12 100 200 1327 565 14.86

DA7/6 7 6 100 100 385 283 5.24
DA7/6.5 7 6.5 100 100 385 332 5.63
DA7.5 7.5 7.5 100 100 442 442 6.94
DA7.5/7 7.5 7 100 100 442 385 6.49
DA7.5/6.5 7.5 6.5 100 100 442 332 6.07
DA7.5/6 7.5 6 100 100 442 283 5.69
DA7.5/5 7.5 5 100 100 442 196 5.01
DA8/5 8 5 100 100 503 196 5.49
DA8/6 8 6 100 100 503 283 6.17
DA8/6.5 8 6.5 100 100 503 332 6.55
DA8/7 8 7 100 100 503 385 6.97
DA9/6 9 6 100 100 636 283 7.21
DA9/6.5 9 6.5 100 100 636 332 7.60
DA9/7 9 7 100 100 636 385 8.01
DA9/8 9 8 100 100 636 503 8.94
DA10/6 10 6 100 100 785 283 8.38
DA10/6.5 10 6.5 100 100 785 332 8.77
DA10/7 10 7 100 100 785 385 9.19
DA10/7.5 10 7.5 100 100 785 442 9.63
DA10/8 10 8 100 100 785 503 10.11
DA10/9 10 9 100 100 785 636 11.16
DA11/7 11 7 100 100 950 385 10.48
DA11/8 11 8 100 100 950 503 11.41
DA11/9 11 9 100 100 950 636 12.45
DA11/10 11 10 100 100 950 785 13.63
DA12/7 12 7 100 100 1131 385 11.9
DA12/7.5 12 7.5 100 100 1131 442 12.35
DA12/8 12 8 100 100 1131 503 12.82
DA12/9 12 9 100 100 1131 636 13.87
DA12/10 12 10 100 100 1131 785 15.04
DA12/11 12 11 100 100 1131 950 16.34
DA13/8 13 8 100 100 1327 503 14.37
DA13/9 13 9 100 100 1327 636 15.41
DA13/10 13 10 100 100 1327 785 16.58
DA13/11 13 11 100 100 1327 950 17.88
DA13/12 13 12 100 100 1327 1131 19.30
20
Disclaimer: The content in this catalog, including product descriptions, pricing, and specifications, is for informational purposes
only. Although SSM strives for accuracy, it cannot guarantee the absence of errors or omissions and assumes no liability for any
issues arising from such discrepancies. Customers are advised to verify all information before making purchasing decisions.